ho
sp
ita
l
T 0 1 7 9 3 6 9 2 6 6 6 • F 0 1 7 9 3 4 8 7 2 4 2 H
O
SPITA
L
EQ
U
IPM
EN
T
65
SURGEONS SCRUB UP TROUGHS
Surgeons scrub up troughs are manufactured from 304 grade
Stainless Steel and are supplied with a 38mm (11/2” BSP) flush grated
waste fitting to one end.
3 models are available - a Splash back type designed for wall
mounted bib taps, a tap landing type for deck mounted taps and a
high back type for bib taps mounted on the trough itself.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE
600mm tap landing scrub up trough, L/H outlet, 1 pair tap holes SUTL600L
600mm splash back scrub up trough, L/H outlet SUSB600L
600mm high back scrub up trough, L/H outlet, 1 pair tap holes SUHB600L
600mm tap landing scrub up trough, R/H outlet, 1 pair tap holes SUTL600R
600mm splash back scrub up trough, R/H outlet SUSB600R
600mm high back scrub up trough, R/H outlet, 1 pair tap holes SUHB600R
1200mm tap landing scrub up trough, L/H outlet, 2 pairs tap holes SUTL1200L
1200mm splash back scrub up trough, L/H outlet SUSB1200L
1200mm high back scrub up trough, L/H outlet, 2 pairs tap holes SUHB1200L
1200mm tap landing scrub up trough, R/H outlet, 2 pairs tap holes SUTL1200R
1200mm splash back scrub up trough, R/H outlet SUSB1200R
1200mm high back scrub up trough, R/H outlet, 2 pairs tap holes SUHB1200R
SUTL
SUSB
1
2
Options
• Special size units
(up to 3000mm in one piece)
• Monoblock tap holes
• Single tap holes
1 Splashback Surgeons Scrub up Trough
2 Taplanding Surgeons Scrub up Trough
SUHB
ho
sp
ita
l
H
O
SPITA
L
EQ
U
IPM
EN
T
66
T 0 1 7 9 3 6 9 2 6 6 6 • F 0 1 7 9 3 4 8 7 2 4 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE
1800mm tap landing scrub up trough, L/H outlet, 3 pairs tap holes SUTL1800L
1800mm splash back scrub up trough, L/H outlet SUSB1800L
1800mm high back scrub up trough, L/H outlet, 3 pairs tap holes SUHB1800L
1800mm tap landing scrub up trough, R/H outlet, 3 pairs tap holes SUTL1800R
1800mm splash back scrub up trough, R/H outlet SUSB1800R
1800mm high back scrub up trough, R/H outlet, 3 pairs tap holes SUHB1800R
2400mm tap landing scrub up trough, L/H outlet, 4 pairs tap holes SUTL2400L
2400mm splash back scrub up trough, L/H outlet SUSB2400L
2400mm high back scrub up trough, L/H outlet, 4 pairs tap holes SUHB2400L
2400mm tap landing scrub up trough, R/H outlet, 4 pairs tap holes SUTL2400R
2400mm splash back scrub up trough, R/H outlet SUSB2400R
2400mm high back scrub up trough, R/H outlet, 4 pairs tap holes SUHB2400R
SURGEONS SCRUB UP TROUGHS
continued
1
1 High Back Surgeons Scrub up Trough
Options
• Special size units
(up to 3000mm in one piece)
• Monoblock tap holes
• Single tap holes